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Get Thin 
Keep in Trim

By Bowling!
The ideal exercise for 
both men and women

It's Lots of Fun, too!

LADIES' MATINEE 
EVERY TUESDAY

.Meet your girl friends and have an afternoon of 
invigorating fun. Every Tuesday afternoon, La 
dies' Matinee.

Watch This Paper Each Week for 
Bowling Scores and Notes

Torrance Recreation Parlor .
"The Coolest Place in Town" 

1953 Carson St. Torrance Phone 240

RENTS I 
SLASHED

Torrance folks certainly know bargains when they 
see them, and since I announced the sensational 
REDUCTIONS IN RENTALS in last week's Herald, 
ALL THE APARTMENTS HAVE BEEN RENTED. 

However, there are still some houses offered at 
reduced rentals, some of which have been vacated 
since last week's announcement. Come at once if 
you want them:

Thoroughly modern 3-room houses, 
One at $15.00 
Two at $17.50

Four-room Furnished Houses, $23.50 and $26.00 
Two Large 5-room houses with Hardwood Floors,

REDUCED TO $25 
One 5-room House, $22.50 
Garages in connection, $3

These houses are all located on Cota, Maricopa and 
Portola avenues in Torrance. These prices include 
water and, in some instances, care of lawns free.

Deal direct with owner. No agents' commissions 
allowed. Call at my office, corner Maricopa and Spur- 
lin Court, or phone 75-W.

P. SPURLIN
Owner

Bowling Notes
Sidelights on This Week's 

Games

Tin; results of recent mn 
he Inter-City Bowline I.u 
lie Torrance Reel-ration 
. ere as follows:
Keliys 

McUddell .......

Johnson £ 
E. Tangey 
Austin .......
Webb ..........
H. Clever . 
O. Clever -

142
145
105

731 675 730 213

182
172
149
149
213

760 865 778 340

Bog-art Motors 
Dicktmson 
Klllco .......
Koblnson . 
Bogart .......
Fortes .......

Totals' 

112 398 
-141 41i 

139 37 
111 375 
168

719 700 878 2092

Tot
131 140 193 467 
124 143 117

Smith ...........

J-tz .......... 165

717 693 753 2163

Hardware Reev 
I.. Deinlnger .... 1
B. Davls ............ 2
T. Dietzel .......... 1
F. Travioli ........ •>

171 208
1S4 185
158 146
150 183

Toti 
588 
581

235 175 125 535

!>97 838 845 2680

Kiwanis  
King ......

Benesli ....._.
Darling ........
Rlppy ..._.....

Tansey .. 
ndicap ....

237.
147
173
107
179

... 75 75 75 226

927 870 819 2616

Gipe

1 & Teds- 
kins ..........._. 136

_.. 157 
Boone ......._....... 162
Beam ...._...___._ 116
Clark ..._........._. 141

732
C.-C. M. O.  

Light ...._....._... 123
Weddington ...... 147
Mize .................... 175
Barrett .............. 177
Blasius ......._..... 177
Handicap .......... 3

147
155
118
174

818 758 2308 
Tola!

16» 114 402
196 ITS 522
176 138 489
146 120 443
207 167 551

893 721 2416

.Union Tool B  
RlKSS ................ 159
Kirby _................ 178
Woody ...._......._ IS!
Murphy .............. 148

Total 
166 483 
134 452 
150 455 
10$ 402

614 61» 559 17*2

will be known

Union Tool A 

Uecsc 
Holcc

me
160 
163 
H5

196
148
176
179

36 ae IDS

619

Fire Department  Totul
Htevcnnon .......... 170 169 141 470
Winters .............. 148 133 116 896
Hannebrlnk ..._. 178 105 91 871
Malone .............. 156 162 129 446
Warren .............. 132 147 161 440

783 706 6S7 tilt
Torrance Laundry  Total

\V. Reeve .......... 143 193 1S3 469
Bordeau ..._....... 97 166 140 393
Veitoh ............... 137 163 137 427
Anlln .................. 98 111 77 286
Blind ......._......... 132 106 91 828

607 718 678 1903

Hardware Reeve  
Dclnlnger ___ 164 
Deltzel ...__.... 173

violl _.._........ 200
 vy ____... 199

Veitoh ......
Ph eastern 
Blind ........
Rhodes _.. 
Sickles ......
Handicap

726 748 
nee Laundry 

147
208
118

717 3191 
Total 

167 61 
118 
158 
...... 29
141 55

Bnrrett ................ 1488
Hlrppy .................. 4.78
Mlze ...................... 1428
Porklnn ..._........... H18

Ncwby .................. 471

Uenesh ................ 988
Stevenson .......... 470
Schwart* ............ 470

.............. 1191\Vnod 
T. Re 
!lpe

461

Coffin 
McQee
fiolce

802 770 697 227

nent 
... 173 131
_. 130 91
". 151 117
... 160 160
... 188 165

792 657

48

Lomita  
McGee .........

Alien   
Smith .... ..
Sleppy .._.....
rferritt .......

.115
108
142
168
179

700 2119 
Tota 

159 45 
118 34 
187 47 
154 47

712 769 758 2229

Union Tool Co. B  
RiBgs .................. 143
iVoody ...._....... 158

Ind ......._..._ ......
Murphy 
IVItt ..._.

Tota
123 185 451 
110 127 235 
110 118 
175 118 409 
145 147 449

677
Keliys  

Ulen ................ 103
:eve ................ 148

Jlind .................. ......
'lark ....

679

Jrown ........._ 126 
110 

Handicap t........ 56 56

137
170
116

702 2058
	Total

161 .434
...... 148
118 226
126 405
161 467
118 . 344

56 168

730 715 739 2184

Earl & Teds 
erkins ........._ 177
lark ...._......._-... ......
;lind ...___...._ 116
:oone .....___. 119
eem .........__... 168

lark ............ 149 204

Total 
146 472 
120 259 
_.... 116 

390 
461 
512

134
142
159

Bogart Motor

llico _._.......
obinson ..........
Ilia, ......__.........
orbes ................
handicap ..........

729
9   

146 
116 
121

780 701 2210
Tot

134 93 373 
131 127 
152 128 401 
167 176

169 492
67 67 67 201

763 809 760 2332

The phenomenal success of the Ajax 
Six and the great size the btuineM has 
attained in less than a year, with well 
over$27,OOO,OOOworth of can already 
 hipped, has made advisable a closer 
consolidation of N ask and Ajax manu 
facturing operations.
With this ha view the Ajax Motors 
Company,till now a subsidiary of The 
Nash Motors Company, hasJbeen en 
tirely absorbed by theparent Company.
And in accordance with this procedure

the name of the product, Ajax $3x, is 
herewith changed to Nash Light Six. 
So that Nash models are now available 
in 3 Series differing as to \cheelbtuc 
but identical in their high standard* of 
u>or)bnaiuhip 
-the NEW Light Six series (formerly 
the A/ax Six); the Special Six seriesj 
and Advanced Six series; embrac 
ing 16 different models with a price 
range from $865 to $209O f. o. h> 
factory.

This announcement of the change in name from Ajax Six to Nash 
Light Six also marks the greatest five month period of business in 
Nash history.

The upward soaring demand during January, February, March, 
April and May drove total sales and production to a figure approxi 
mating 70% of the total sales for the whole of last year.

Shriner-Hanzal Motors
118 So. CataJina St. Redondo Beach 1'hone 7581

Kiwanis
King .................... 115 139
Blind ..........._..... 121 140
Benesh ..._........ 121 179
Darling .............. 172 139 191
C. Tansey .......... 136 170 147
Handicap .......... 44 44 44

Total 
158 412 
147 408 
159 459 

502 
453

709 811 
Shoe Co. Johr 

E. Tansey ._..... 121
Webb ..._............. 179
Austin ............._. 177
E. Clever .......... 196
O. Clever .......... 178

C.-C. M. O 
Light ..................

846 2366 
Total

167 471
232 587
189 506
Uf 523
170 497

905 2584
Total

148 450
122 438

132

Blasius
172 161 143 476
204 168 144 516

Union Tool Co. A 
Larson ........._..... 132 167
Reese .................. 156 140
Bolce ........._....... 147 159
Reeves ................ 140 191
Burgener .......... 167
Handicap .......... 61

803 89

708 2308 
Total 

147 446 
169 465 
153 459
130

CLUB 
Week e

Team 
Union Tool A... 
Johnson Shoe... 
C.-C. M. O........
Bogart Motor... 
Hdw. Reeve .....
Klre D«pt. .......
Kiwunls ...........

nitu
Keliys

Teds..... 
Tool B... 
laundry.

Total 
Pins 
6182 
7508 
7149 
6126 
7326 
6489 
6787 
6674 
6381 
6898 
6212 
5659

High 
. Series 

2340 
2584 
2434 
2131 
2680 
2214 
2391 
2220 
2239 
2380 
2362 
1939

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS 
Total OnniCB A

Sickles r..... 554
U. Clever ............ 1602
Davia ................... 1068
[ ravioli ................ 1596
>ietzel ..._........... 1575
UiTi-llt ................ 1046
lliuliu ................ 1564

Delnlnger .......... 1554
be« .................. 1587

Darling ................ 1534
vy .................. 1538

Chambers ............ 512
H Clark .............. 1520
UVl)| ( ................. 1614

1457
1156
971

184- 
178 
178 
177- 
175 
174- 
173- 
172- 
170- 
170- 
170- 
170-

K6- 
161 
161 
161-

916
913

1353 
452 
900 

1350 
Kc'OSC .................... 1848
\llen .................... 1843
IV. Reeve ............ 1045
 iharon .................. 449
lihodos ................ 295

861 
1289 

481 
13*2 
1278 

426 
1267 

418 
1233 
1282 
1228 

409 
806 
797 
394 
786 
785 

1146 
1188 
377 
376 
736 

1093 
344

King: .....................
named ..._............
Larson _.............
Smith ...................
Alverson .............
Light .....__.......
Pheaston ....._.

Brown .,_......_..
Murphy ...._..._...
Paxton ................
Hannebrink .....'..
Bordeau _.......
Morrlson .............
Winters .._._.?.  
Rippey ..............
Dickenson .........
Kllico ............_.....
McManus ...........
1-e.acli :.............,...
Hogart .................
Robinson ...........
C. W. Alien

37
36-8 

136-4 
136-1 
134-2 
132-5 
131-1 
131 
130-5 
J27 
125-8 
125-2 
125-1 
122-4 

.121-4 
114-8

 L. H. DEINTINGER, Secy.

MRS. FRANK MILLER 
FETES PAST NOBLES

Mrs. Frank Miller of Arlington 
avenue, assisted by Mrs. Porter, 
entertained the Past Noble Grands' 
Association (Rebekahs) at a de 
lightful luncheon Monday.

laid for Mrs. John 
Walte, Mrs. H. C. Andersen, Mrs. 

Sidebotham, Mrs. H. P. Chris- 
tlanson, Mrs. B. A. Beckham, Mrs. 

:k Terry, Mrs. Walter Tapptn Jr., 
Mrs. E. W. Brumpton, Mrs. Phil 
lips, Mrs. Edward Lynch, Mrs. J. 
O. Moore, Mrs. Emma Forsytli
Mr H. L. Ov nd the host-

Read Our Want Ads!

Of Course, You'll Go 
Bathing, Decoration Day!

The new Bradley bathing 
suits we are displaying are 
the CORRECT ATTIRE for 
Surf or-Sand.

Rappaport's Have
BRADLEY" BATHING SUITS

For Men, Women and Children
GUARANTEED ALL WOOL

'EPARTMENT 
STORE

TORRANCE

Before You Make 
Camp 

Make Sure You Have 
Everything Necessary for the Trip

A call at PAXMAN'S may remind you of the 
very thing you wouldn't have forgotten for 

anything

WE ISSUE FISHING LICENSES

PAXMAN'S

You Wouldn't Intentionally

STEAL FROM YOU* BABY

Raw Milk
Doctors recommend it And it is perfectly safe. 
For four consecutive years the Torrance Sanitary 
Dairy has scored 100% in the official Govern 
ment Tuberculin test.

Phone Lomita 146-J for Us to Start Delivery Anywhere 
in Torrance or Lomita

TORRANCE SANITARY DAIRY

Hardware
Torrance Lomita

CWl
'1295

scarcely makes 
a dent in your 
packetbook and

buys a GENUINE Willard Battery
HARVEL GUTTENFELDER

312 Cabrillo Phone 168 Torrance

member Willard Battery men

Get all 
this

Koior uHlh Bloa.

1 Regular 35c Tube 
Palmelive Shaving Cream

-U Silver Plated Genuine 
"' ** Gillette Safety Razor .

1 Genuine Gillette 
Safety Razor Blade

All for 35c

Take Plenty of
FILMS
Along

Decoration Day
We will TAKE BACK 

The Ones You Don't Use

Double Green Stamps 
Wednesdays

Agent Owl Drug Co. Products

Rll) Beacon Drug Co.
TORRANCE

Use Our Want'Ads for Results !!


